Illu
m
in
at
io
n
JK
L
C
om
po
ne
nt
s
112
Length
2.0mm Diameter
560-BF20125-28B	 BF20125-28B	 A	 2	 125	 280	 700	 5	 38000
560-BF20170-38B	 BF20170-38B	 A	 2	 170	 400	 1000	 5	 35000
560-BF20185-25B	 BF20185-25B	 A	 2	 185	 420	 1050	 5	 35000
560-BF20218-24B	 BF20218-24B	 A	 2	 218	 740	 1700	 5	 38000
560-BF20226-24B	 BF20226-24B	 A	 2	 226	 510	 1275	 5	 46000
560-BF20292-24B	 BF20292-24B	 A	 2	 292	 810	 1820	 5	 38000
560-BF20325-24B	 BF20325-24B	 A	 2	 325	 735	 1830	 5	 46000
2.2mm Diameter
560-BF22140-24B	 BF22140-24B	 A	 2.2	 140	 340	 730	 5	 38000
560-BF22180-28B	 BF22180-28B	 A	 2.2	 180	 380	 1140	 5	 38000
560-BF22258-25B	 BF22258-25B	 A	 2.2	 258	 720	 1700	 5	 38000
560-BF22312-45B	 BF22312-45B	 A	 2.2	 312	 750	 1160	 5	 30000
2.6mm Diameter
560-BF2661-24B	 BF2661-24B	 A	 2.6	 61	 235	 680	 5	 38000
560-BF26180-24B	 BF26180-24B	 A	 2.6	 180	 390	 975	 5	 30000
560-BF26188-20B	 BF26188-20B	 A	 2.6	 188	 525	 1300	 5	 30000
560-BF26214-20B	 BF26214-20B	 A	 2.6	 214	 620	 1450	 5	 30000
560-BF26230-24B	 BF26230-24B	 A	 2.6	 230	 495	 1240	 5	 30000
560-BF26240-24B	 BF26240-24B	 A	 2.6	 240	 505	 1250	 5	 30000
560-BF26250-24B	 BF26250-24B	 A	 2.6	 250	 525	 1300	 5	 30000
560-BF26318-20B	 BF26318-20B	 A	 2.6	 318	 676	 1636	 5	 34000
560-BF26360-20B	 BF26360-20B	 A	 2.6	 360	 775	 1940	 5	 30000
3.2mm Diameter
560-BF350-20B	 BF350-20B	 A	 -3.0	 50	 195	 500	 5	 28000
560-BF375-20B	 BF375-20B	 A	 -3.0	 75	 210	 525	 5	 28000
560-BF3100-20B	 BF3100-20B	 A	 -3.0	 100	 270	 665	 5	 28000
560-BF3160-20B	 BF3160-20B	 A	 -3.0	 160	 345	 850	 5	 28000
560-BF3216-20B	 BF3216-20B	 A	 -3.0	 216	 440	 1100	 5	 28000
560-BF3222-24B	 BF3222-24B	 A	 3.2	 222	 440	 1100	 5	 28000
560-BF3228-21B	 BF3228-21B	 A	 -3.0	 228	 460	 1150	 5	 28000
560-BF3250-20B	 BF3250-20B	 A	 -3.0	 250	 520	 1200	 5	 28000
560-BF3380-20B	 BF3380-20B	 A	 -3.0	 380	 825	 1590	 5	 28000
JKL Components
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.

560-BXC-10689	 BXC-10689	 Output Harness for Inverter BXA-12665-5M/MOD1
560-BXC-10580	 BXC-10580	 Input Harness for Inverter BXA-12617C-6M
560-BXC-10643	 BXC-10643	 Output Harness for BXA-12617C-6M, BXA-12665-5M
560-BFW-UL3239-24P	 BFW-UL3239-24P	 Silver Plated High voltage 24AWG, Pink, 10 Ft.
560-BFW-UL3239-24W	 BFW-UL3239-24W	 Silver Plated High voltage 24AWG, White, 10 Ft.
Price Each
1Description 10 50
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 250 and up, call for quote.
100
BXA-12529 Shown
JKL Components
Part No.
Accessories
560-BF2.4/RC	 BF2.4/RC	 2.2 - 2.4 mm CCFL Rubber End Cap
560-BF2.6/RC	 BF2.6/RC	 2.6 mm CCFL Rubber End Cap
Price Each
1Description 100 250
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
500
JKL Components
Part No.
mouser.com/jkllamps
Products may be RoHS compliant.
Check mouser.com for RoHS status.
Inverters for Fluorescent Lamps
560-BXA-302	 BXA-302	 B	 Single Output	 3	 650	 4.5	 - - -	 - - -
560-BXA-502	 BXA-502	 B	 Single Output	 5	 650	 4.5	 - - -	 - - -
560-BXA-503	 BXA-503	 B	 Single Output	 6	 1200	 5	 BXC-10574	 BXC-10585
560-BXA-12529	 BXA-12529	 B	 Dual Output	 12	 850	 5.5	 - - -	 - - -
560-BXA-12529/PSI	 BXA-12529/PSI	 B	 Dual Output, Potted	 12	 850	 5.5	 - - -	 - - -
560-BXA-12576	 BXA-12576	 B	 Single Output	 12	 800	 4	 - - -	 - - -
560-BXA-12579MOD5	 BXA-12579/MOD5	 B	 Dual Output	 12	 1500	 5	 BXC-10605	 BXC-10992
560-BXA-12664-6M	 BXA-12664-6M	 B	 Single Output, Dimming	 12	 1200	 6.2	 BXC-10580	 BXC-10643
560-BXA-24529	 BXA-24529	 B	 Dual Output	 24	 410	 5.5	 - - -	 - - -
Input
Volt
(V)